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facebook SCHEDULE

Like & Follow the Hughes Library on

Marion & Ed Hughes Public Library
2.6 K likes+2.9K followers
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Posts About Mentions Reviews Reels Photos More

Intro Posts 25 Filters

The Marion & Ed Hughes Public Library is

dedicated to being an integral part of our

community and to providing the highest

quality and most relevant library services
possible.
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MEET ME @ THE PARK

A Y

Meet us at

e Join us for an Easter %ﬁ':&g‘ggf{gn
Themed Storytime
and Egg Hunt at tory time
Rienstra Park on ““}fu“;%, 1025
April 15, 2025 @ 10:30am ® 10:30am
u
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GAB & GRUB

BOOK CLUB

| APRIL'S BOOK IS: MAY'S BOOK IS:
D@ BveRroNEN  ALLTHE
([, ) MY FAMLYHAS . GINNERS
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GIVE THE GIFT
OF READING

Gift Certificate

Do you know someone that lives outside of city
limits or pays the non-resident fee?

" WE HAVE GIFT CERTIFICATES!

Perfect for birthdays,
anniversaries, and holidays!
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5:15 - 5:30PM:
SETTLE IN/AND GRAB A
TACO! & DRINK

5:30 - 6:30PM:
SOLO READING
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Board Game Saturdays!
: At the Library

~_ April ) (May ) & iz
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Storytimes

Wednesdays and Thursdays @ 10:30 am

e Wed, April 2

Car Care Month

Wed, April 9

a\n}‘fi\ National Garden Month
MK Wed, April 16
Easter

” Wed, April 23
Earth Day

Q 28 a Wed, April 30

Children’s Book Day
Wed, May 7

_National Astronaut day

i Wed, May 11

B Hospital Week

Wed May 21

Safari

aWed May 28

Story Palooza

Do you have questions
about your new
smartphone?

Do you have
computer questions?

S
m
s
m

th
m

Just ask at the front desk!

Thur, April 3
Chalk Day

Thur, April 10

National Pet Day

Thur, April17 &

mw

Easter

Thur, April 24 jd'J))l
Unicorn Day !L‘;.
Thur, May 1

Gifts from the Garden Month #§

Thur,May 8
Mother's Day

Thur,May 1S z v

Candy is Awesome #

Thur, May 22 ~ /TW->-
Penguins y
Thur, May 29

Father's Day
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